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F R AM E
Norm.Architects

GS3 Small wall-mounted grid
(triple)
SM Medium washbasin
Ds Drawer for washbasin
P1 Marble plate

162 x 40 x h 20 cm

Black - RAL 9004

60
.0

40.0
33.026.0

2.
0

20
.0

27.5
108.5

162.0
53.5

40
.0

85
.0

108.5
26.0 26.0

15
.0

Structure: varnished metal
Drawer: varnished solid ash
Washbasin: LivingTec®

G l 3 + Sm+D s + P 1

We decline any liability for any inaccuracy on this data sheet
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Washbasin: LivingTec®
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GS3 Small wall-mounted grid
(triple)
SM Medium washbasin
Ds Drawer for washbasin
D Drawer for top or plate (x2)
P1 Marble plate

162 x 40 x h 20 cm

Black - RAL 9004

Structure: varnished metal
Drawer: varnished solid ash
Washbasin: LivingTec®
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Norm.Architects

GS3 Small wall-mounted grid
(triple)
SM Medium washbasin
Ds Drawer for washbasin
P1 Marble plate
(with EX793 trap)

162 x 40 x h 20 cm

Black - RAL 9004
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We decline any liability for any inaccuracy on this data sheet
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G s 3 + Sm+D+D+P 1
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GS3 Small wall-mounted grid
(triple)
SM Medium washbasin
P1 Marble plate

162 x 40 x h 20 cm

Black - RAL 9004

Structure: varnished metal
Washbasin: LivingTec®

G s 2 + Sm+P 1

We decline any liability for any inaccuracy on this data sheet
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